
FIPAV - Comitato Regionale Emilia Romagna - Bologna

N. cam/gir Affiliazione Societa' Squadra
1 CFA 080370174 Pol. San Marinese Cermag Ricambi 
2 CFA 080370240 Pallavolof.Anderlini Anderlini Unicom Starker 
3 CFA 080380001 Sport Club Parma Bertozzi  Medaglie  
4 CFA 080380169 Parma Volley Girls SSDRL Parma Volley Academy
5 CFA 080380045 A.S.D. Sorbolo Pallavolo Sorbolo Pallavolo 
6 CFA 080380146 A.S. Oasi Pallavolo Noceto Noceto Volley Club 
7 CFA 080390059 Canottieri Ongina Volley Canottieri Ongina Volley 
8 CFA 080390072 A.S.D.Volley Team 03 Piacenza Synclean-emmezeta 
9 CFA 080410006 U.S. Arbor Arbor Interclays 
10 CFA 080410072 Bassa.Reggiana.Volley.A.S.D. Brv-perfetto 
11 CFA 080410100 Pol. Galileo.Giovolley.A.S.D. Tecnocopie Giovolley 
12 CFA 080410188 U.S.Saturno-guastalla Alistar 
13 CFA 080410198 Polisportiva Gramsci Gramsci - Pool Volley Club 
14 CFB 080340087 Idea.Volley.A.S.D. Preparazionefisica.It 
15 CFB 080340108 Pallavolo.Ozzano.A.S.D. M.I.Fatroozzano Vip 
16 CFB 080340164 A.S.D. Navile Lame Volley Team Longara Navile 
17 CFB 080350159 Evolution Volley Impresa Martinelli Cento 
18 CFB 080350161 Unione Delta Volley Unione Delta Volley 
19 CFB 080370010 Pol.Nonantola.Sett. Pallavolo Fiap Nonantola 
20 CFB 080370100 Polivalente.S. Damaso P.F.B. San Damaso 
21 CFB 080370133 Amendola.Volley.Modena.A.S.D. Amendola Volley Modena 
22 CFB 080370236 Viva.Villa.Volley.A.S.D. Maxicolor Villa D'oro 
23 CFB 080370248 Volley Stadium Cls Srl Volley Stadium 
24 CFB 080370262 Mondial Quartirolo Citta    Di   Carpi 
25 CFB 080410047 Volley Ball San Martino Cormo 
26 CFB 080410081 Volley Scandiano Volley Scandiano 
27 CFB 080410115 Polisportiva.Arceto.A.D. Pol Arceto 
28 CFC 080340093 Polisportiva.Libertas.C.L.A.I. Csi Clai Imola 
29 CFC 080340142 Uisp Territoriale Faenza Imola Uisp Imola Volley 
30 CFC 080350160 A.S.Pallavolo Argenta Argenta Volley 
31 CFC 080360128 Soc. Dil. Volley.2002.S.R.L. Volley 2002 
32 CFC 080360146 Libertas.Volley.Forli'.A.S.D. Libertas Volley Forli 
33 CFC 080400053 Pallavolo Alfonsine Pallavolo Alfonsine 
34 CFC 080400068 Ass. Dil. Pall. Massalombarda Bitline Computers 
35 CFC 080400075 A.D. Pol Porto Fuori Pallavolo Pallavolo Porto Fuori 
36 CFC 080400156 Cervia.Volley.A.S.D. Cervia Volley 
37 CFC 080960007 A.S.D. Lib. S.Giuliano Mare Icaro.Rimini.Tv.S.G. Volley 
38 CFC 080960016 A.S.D. Pol. Stella.S.G. Pol. Stella Rimini 
39 CFC 080960020 Pol. Adolfo.Consolini.A.S.D. Lar 
40 CFC 080960049 Beach & Park Volley Banca San Marino 
41 CFC 080960055 A.S.D. Idea Volley Romagna Est Bellaria 
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1 CMA 080370105 Audax Volley Casinalbo Audax Volley Casinalbo 
2 CMA 080370302 Volley.Sassuolo.A.S.D. Lb- Volley Sassuolo 
3 CMA 080370135 Il.Torrazzo.A.S.D. Il Torrazzo 
4 CMA 080380045 A.S.D. Sorbolo Pallavolo Sorbolo Pallavolo 
5 CMA 080380063 U.S. Csi Avis Busseto Akomag Busseto 
6 CMA 080380107 Pallavolo.Fornovo.A.S.D. Tandres.S.R.L. 
7 CMA 080390030 Libertas San Paolo Libertas Steriltom 
8 CMA 080390135 Monticelli Volley Monticelli Volley 
9 CMA 080410010 Comir.A.S.D. Arestintoriuno 

10 CMA 080410015 G.S.Pall.Cavriaghese.A.S.D.Srl Cut Service - Cavriago 
11 CMA 080410085 G.S. Vv.F. Maurizio Marconi Re Gruppo.Sportivo.Vv.F. 
12 CMA 080410175 Polisportiva Campeginese Polisportiva Campeginese 
13 CMA 080370012 Ass. Sport Corlo Point Break Corlo 
14 CMB 080340019 Pallavolo.Budrio.A.S.D. Pallavolo.Budrio.A.S.D. 
15 CMB 080340052 Ondulato.Imolese.As.Pall.Imola Pallavolo Imola 
16 CMB 080340069 Pallavolo Crevalcore Asd T.S. Crevalcore 
17 CMB 080340077 Atletico.Volley.A.S.D. Atletico Rv Venturoli 
18 CMB 080340212 Asd Gran Volley Enjoy Gran Zinella Bologna 
19 CMB 080340238 New.Pol. Sala Bolognese Hr Sistemi 
20 CMB 080350130 Team Volley Team Volley 
21 CMB 080370014 L.A. Muratori Volley Vignola Ofg-dalmine Resine 
22 CMB 080370029 Libertas Universal Universal Carpi 
23 CMB 080370068 Pall. Cavezzo Olmar And Mirta 
24 CMB 080370090 Polisport.Castelfranco Emilia Bbs Castelfranco 
25 CMB 080370313 A.S.D.  La Torre Il Torrazzo Playtronic 
26 CMB 080370184 Polisportiva Modena Est Fanton Modena Est 
27 CMB 080410047 Volley Ball San Martino Aqua 
28 CMC 080360044 Volley.Forli'.S.R.L. Yoga Volley Forli' 
29 CMC 080360115 Asd Forli' Volley Maschile Forli' Volley 
30 CMC 080360166 Volleyball Cesenatico Siropack Cesenatico 
31 CMC 080360173 Pall. S.Mauro Pascoli Pallavolo San Mauro Pascoli 
32 CMC 080360177 A.S.D. Be Sport Be Sport Cesena 
33 CMC 080400012 Pol.Va.Fulgur.Pallavolo.A.D. Fulgur Pallavolo Bagnacavallo 
34 CMC 080400081 A.S.D. Volley Club - Faenza Volleyclub 
35 CMC 080400142 Gs Robur Angelo Costa Ssd A Rl Robur Angelo Costa  
36 CMC 080400160 Volley View A.S.D. Volley View
37 CMC 080960001 A.S.D. Riccione Volley Riccione Volley 
38 CMC 080960002 Viserba Volley Rimini Bvolley Project 
39 CMC 080960009 Pallavolo San Marino Gulf-femm 
40 CMC 080960020 Pol. Adolfo.Consolini.A.S.D. Ventil System 
41 CMC 080960049 Beach & Park Volley Royal Catering  San Marino 
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1 DFA 080380079 Libertas Volley Colorno Libertas Volley Colorno 
2 DFA 080380158 A.S.D. Aurora Hs Marine Aurovolley 
3 DFA 080390024 River.Volley.S.S.D. A.R.L. Rebecchi Lupa Piacenza 
4 DFA 080390043 Volley Ball Fiorenzuola Conad Volleyball 
5 DFA 080390067 G.S.Cadeo Volley Cadeo  Ardavolley 
6 DFA 080390143 A.S.D. Pallavolo San Giorgio Rim Pallavolo San Giorgio 
7 DFA 080390150 Asd Polisportiva Gossolengo Bakery 
8 DFA 080410022 A.S.D. O.S.G.B. Conad Novellara 
9 DFA 080410038 R.E. Volley Holz  Brenz 

10 DFA 080410044 Polisportiva.L'.Arena.A.S.D. Serigrafia76 
11 DFA 080410051 U.S. Daino Gavassa Bi.Mecc. 
12 DFA 080410057 Pol. Volley.Calerno.A.S.D. Volley Calerno 
13 DFA 080410099 Everton.Volley.A.S.D. Proxel Everton Volley 
14 DFA 080410151 Circolo.A.I.C.S. Reggiolo Conad Reggiolo 
15 DFB 080340018 U.P. Calderara.Volley.A.S.D. Calderara Volley 
16 DFB 080340036 Unione.Polisp. Persicetana Calanca Cesare 
17 DFB 080340087 Idea.Volley.A.S.D. Plastica Marconi Anzola 
18 DFB 080340092 Vis Crevalcore Surplus Outlet Vis Crevalcore 
19 DFB 080340117 G.S.D. Avis Argelato Fiorini 
20 DFB 080340165 Pol. Monte San Pietro Monte Castenaso Idea 
21 DFB 080370051 Idea Volley Sassuolo Idea Volley Sassuolo 
22 DFB 080370085 Nuova.Pol.Unione.90-sett.Pall. Sanfelice 1893 Banca Popolare 
23 DFB 080370110 G.S. Libertas Fiorano G.S.Libertas Fiorano 
24 DFB 080370147 Polisp.Polivalente Maranello Polisp. Maranello 
25 DFB 080370166 Pallavolo San Prospero ASD Pallavolo San Prospero ASD
26 DFB 080370253 G.S.Spezzanese G.S.Spezzanese 
27 DFB 080370289 Podium Team Volley Truzzi 
28 DFB 080370053 Polisportiva Madonnina Volley Pol Madonnina 
29 DFC 080340007 Progresso.Volley.A.S.D. Progresso Sace 
30 DFC 080340048 Polisportiva Molinella Zerbini Snc 
31 DFC 080340062 Asd Polisportiva Pontevecchio Pontevecchio Data Speed 
32 DFC 080340067 Castenaso Volley As Dilettanti Far Castenaso Volley 
33 DFC 080340079 Gruppo Sportivo Avis Avis Nigelli  
34 DFC 080340146 P.G.S. Bellaria Cellular Line Pgs Bellaria 
35 DFC 080340221 Asd Pallavolo San Lazzaro Climartzeta Vip 
36 DFC 080350001 P.G.S. Ferrarese Don Bosco I.B.F. Srl.Costr.Edili - Pgs  
37 DFC 080350010 U.S. A.C.L.I. S.Luca-s.Giorgio Acli.S.Luca.S.Giorgio 
38 DFC 080350164 A.S. Green 2002 As Green 2002 
39 DFC 080370135 Il.Torrazzo.A.S.D. Torrazzo Pellini Top 
40 DFC 080370145 Volley Arci Castelvetro Coop Legno Volley Castelvetro 
41 DFC 080370216 P. Ravarinese Basser Mobilservice 
42 DFC 080370240 Pallavolof.Anderlini Anderlini Unicom Starker 
43 DFD 080350154 Ass. Ricr. Sportiva 2000 Comacchiovolley 
44 DFD 080360073 Volley.Sammartinese.A.S.D. Flamigni Panettoni-kelematica 
45 DFD 080360121 A.S.D. Pallavolo Endas Cesena Ecotech Pallavolo Endas Cesena 
46 DFD 080360122 Volley Club Cesena Volley Club Cesena 
47 DFD 080360145 Longiano.Sport.Pall. Endas Longiano 
48 DFD 080400009 A.S.D. Virtus Lugo Shoesy Pallavolo Lugo 
49 DFD 080400012 Pol.Va.Fulgur.Pallavolo.A.D. Fulgur Pallavolo Bagnacavallo 
50 DFD 080400065 Gs.Vf.N.Casadio.A.S.D. Teodora Pallavolo Ravenna 
51 DFD 080400083 Cral Enrico Mattei Cral.E. Mattei Pallavolo 
52 DFD 080400137 A.S.D. Olimpia Russi Olimpia Russi 
53 DFD 080960001 A.S.D. Riccione Volley Riccione Volley 
54 DFD 080960006 Cattolica Volley Cattolica.Volley.A.S.D. 
55 DFD 080960010 Pallavolo Acerboli Pallavolo Acerboli 
56 DFD 080960030 Rimini.Pallavolo.A.S.D. Rimini Pallavolo 
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1 DMA 080370029 Libertas Universal Universal Carpi 
2 DMA 080380034 Pol.Coop Consumatori Nordest Pol.Coop Consumatori Nordest 
3 DMA 080380067 A.S.D. San Polo Volley San Polo Volley 
4 DMA 080380071 A.S. Allestimento Gare Allestimento Gare 
5 DMA 080380158 A.S.D. Aurora Hs Marine Aurovolley 
6 DMA 080380161 Energy Volley Cecchi Energy 
7 DMA 080390092 Volley Ball Podenzano Repetti Escavazioni Podenzano 
8 DMA 080390102 A.S.D. Castellana Volley Pandora Castellana 
9 DMA 080390134 Copra Volley Piacenza Srl Copra Volley 

10 DMA 080390148 Costazzurra Ongina Volley Costazzurra Ongina Volley
11 DMA 080410006 U.S. Arbor Ravazzini Impianti Elettrici 
12 DMA 080410015 G.S.Pall.Cavriaghese.A.S.D.Srl B R V - Conad  
13 DMA 080410198 Polisportiva Gramsci Reggiocase.It  Gramsci 
14 DMA 080410247 New.Volley.Ass.Sport.Dil. New Volley Asd Scandiano 
15 DMB 080340069 Pallavolo Crevalcore Asd Gp3 Crevalcore 
16 DMB 080340189 Galliera Volley Emg Galliera Volley 
17 DMB 080350128 New Volley New Volley 
18 DMB 080350168 Este Volley Ferrara Este Volley Geplan 
19 DMB 080370006 San Faustino Invicta San Faustino Invicta 
20 DMB 080370075 Carnaby Team Acsi Villa D'oro - Carnaby 
21 DMB 080370085 Nuova.Pol.Unione.90-sett.Pall. Unione 90  
22 DMB 080370121 Pol. 4.Ville.A.C.R.S.D. Polisportiva 4 Ville 
23 DMB 080370229 A.D. Fb.Pall. Soliera Bedini Autogas Soliera 
24 DMB 080370253 G.S.Spezzanese G.S.Spezzanese 
25 DMB 080370274 Polisportiva.Pozza.A.S.D Polisportiva Pozza 
26 DMB 080370302 Volley.Sassuolo.A.S.D. Volley Sassuolo 
27 DMB 080370307 Pallavolo Modena Ssdrl S.Di.P. Anderlini Casa Modena 
28 DMB 080370236 Viva Villa Volley A.S.D. National Transports Villad'oro 
29 DMC 080340013 Savena.Volley.A.S.D. Savena Volley 
30 DMC 080340143 Pol. Yuppies Zavattaro  Yz Bgm Immobiliare Srl 
31 DMC 080340173 P.G.S. Corticella L'italiana.Ass. Pgs Corticella 
32 DMC 080340236 A.Placci.Bubano.Mordano.A.S.D Pallavolo Mordano 
33 DMC 080350160 A.S.Pallavolo Argenta Argenta Volley 
34 DMC 080350161 Unione Delta Volley Marani Manuele Impianti 
35 DMC 080350175 A.S.D. 4 Torri 1947 Niagara 
36 DMC 080360044 Volley.Forli'.S.R.L. Yoga Volley Forlì 
37 DMC 080360166 Volleyball Cesenatico Romagna In Volley 
38 DMC 080400013 Pallavolo.Cervia.A.S.D. Pallavolo Cervia 
39 DMC 080400136 Pol.Rapid San Bartolo Asd Rapid.S.Bartolo 
40 DMC 080400142 Gs Robur Angelo Costa Ssd A Rl Robur Angelo Costa 
41 DMC 080960020 Pol. Adolfo.Consolini.A.S.D. Nuova Infistil 
42 DMC 080960030 Rimini.Pallavolo.A.S.D. Caffe Pascucci Rimini 

organ10-11gironi 4 di 4 17/08/2010



FIPAV ‐ Comitato Regionale Emilia Romagna ‐ Bologna

N. SOCIETA' Ca Cod.Aff. DENOMINAZIONE SQUADRA

1 POLISPORTIVA LIBERTAS C.L.A.I. CF 080340093 CSI CLAI IMOLA

2 PALLAVOLO OZZANO A.S.D. CF 080340108 M.I.FATROOZZANO VIP

3 UISP TERRITORIALE FAENZA IMOLA CF 080340142 UISP IMOLA VOLLEY

4 UNIONE DELTA VOLLEY CF 080350161 UNIONE DELTA VOLLEY

5 POL.NONANTOLA SETT. PALLAVOLO CF 080370010 FIAP NONANTOLA

6 AMENDOLA VOLLEY MODENA A.S.D. CF 080370133 AMENDOLA VOLLEY MODENA

7 POL. SAN MARINESE CF 080370174 CERMAG RICAMBI

8 VIVA VILLA VOLLEY A.S.D. CF 080370236 MAXICOLOR VILLA D'ORO

9 VOLLEY STADIUM CF 080370248 CLS SRL VOLLEY STADIUM

10 MONDIAL QUARTIROLO CF 080370262 CITTA DI CARPI

11 SPORT CLUB PARMA CF 080380001 BERTOZZI MEDAGLIE

12 A.S. OASI PALLAVOLO NOCETO CF 080380146 NOCETO VOLLEY CLUB

13 CANOTTIERI ONGINA VOLLEY CF 080390059 CANOTTIERI ONGINA VOLLEY

14 A.S.D.VOLLEY TEAM 03 PIACENZA CF 080390072 SYNCLEAN‐EMMEZETA

15 PALLAVOLO ALFONSINE CF 080400053 PALLAVOLO ALFONSINE

16 A.D. POL PORTO FUORI PALLAVOLO CF 080400075 PALLAVOLO PORTO FUORI

17 CERVIA VOLLEY A.S.D. CF 080400156 CERVIA VOLLEY

18 U.S. ARBOR CF 080410006 ARBOR INTERCLAYS

19 VOLLEY BALL SAN MARTINO CF 080410047 CORMO

20 BASSA REGGIANA VOLLEY A.S.D. CF 080410072 BRV‐PERFETTO

21 POLISPORTIVA ARCETO A.D. CF 080410115 POL ARCETO

22 POLISPORTIVA GRAMSCI CF 080410198 GRAMSCI ‐ POOL VOLLEY CLUB

23 A.S.D. LIB. S.GIULIANO MARE CF 080960007 ICARO RIMINI TV S.G. VOLLEY

24 A.S.D. POL. STELLA S.G. CF 080960016 POL. STELLA RIMINI

25 PROGRESSO VOLLEY A.S.D. DF 080340007 PROGRESSO SACE

26 UNIONE POLISP. PERSICETANA DF 080340036 CALANCA CESARE

27 POLISPORTIVA MOLINELLA DF 080340048 ZERBINI SNC

28 ASD POLISPORTIVA PONTEVECCHIO DF 080340062 PONTEVECCHIO DATA SPEED

29 GRUPPO SPORTIVO AVIS DF 080340079 AVIS NIGELLI

30 VIS CREVALCORE DF 080340092 SURPLUS OUTLET VIS CREVALCORE

31 G.S.D. AVIS ARGELATO DF 080340117 FIORINI

32 ASD PALLAVOLO SAN LAZZARO DF 080340221 CLIMARTZETA VIP

33 P.G.S. FERRARESE DON BOSCO DF 080350001 I.B.F. SRL COSTR.EDILI ‐ PGS

34 U.S. A.C.L.I. S.LUCA‐S.GIORGIO DF 080350010 ACLI S.LUCA S.GIORGIO

35 A.S. GREEN 2002 DF 080350164 AS GREEN 2002

36 LONGIANO SPORT Pall. ENDAS  DF 080360145 LONGIANO

37 IDEA VOLLEY SASSUOLO DF 080370051 IDEA VOLLEY SASSUOLO

38 G.S. LIBERTAS FIORANO DF 080370110 G.S.LIBERTAS FIORANO

39 VOLLEY ARCI CASTELVETRO DF 080370145 COOP LEGNO VOLLEY CASTELVETRO

40 POLISP.POLIVALENTE MARANELLO DF 080370147 POLISP. MARANELLO

41 PALLAVOLO SAN PROSPERO ASD DF 080370166 PALLAVOLO SAN PROSPERO ASD

42 PODIUM TEAM VOLLEY DF 080370289 TRUZZI

43 A.S.D. AURORA DF 080380158 HS MARINE AUROVOLLEY

44 G.S.CADEO VOLLEY DF 080390067 CADEO ARDAVOLLEY

COPPA EMILIA ROMAGNA
ISCRITTE  AL  17/08/2010
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45 A.S.D. VIRTUS LUGO DF 080400009 SHOESY PALLAVOLO LUGO

46 CRAL ENRICO MATTEI DF 080400083 CRAL E. MATTEI PALLAVOLO

47 U.S. DAINO GAVASSA DF 080410051 BI.MECC.

48 A.S.D. RICCIONE VOLLEY DF 080960001 RICCIONE VOLLEY

49 RIMINI PALLAVOLO A.S.D. DF 080960030 RIMINI PALLAVOLO
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1 PALLAVOLO BUDRIO A.S.D. CM 080340019 PALLAVOLO BUDRIO A.S.D.

2 ONDULATO IMOLESE  AS Pall. IMOLA CM 080340052 PALLAVOLO IMOLA

3 PALLAVOLO CREVALCORE ASD CM 080340069 T.S. CREVALCORE

4 NEW POL. SALA BOLOGNESE CM 080340238 HR SISTEMI

5 TEAM VOLLEY  CM 080350130 TEAM VOLLEY 

6 VOLLEYBALL CESENATICO CM 080360166 SIROPACK CESENATICO

7 PALL. S.MAURO PASCOLI CM 080360173 PALLAVOLO SAN MAURO PASCOLI

8 ASS. SPORT CORLO CM 080370012 POINT BREAK CORLO

9 L.A. MURATORI VOLLEY VIGNOLA CM 080370014 OFG‐DALMINE RESINE

10 LIBERTAS UNIVERSAL CM 080370029 UNIVERSAL CARPI

11 PALL. CAVEZZO CM 080370068 OLMAR AND MIRTA

12 POLISPORT.CASTELFRANCO EMILIA CM 080370090 BBS CASTELFRANCO

13 AUDAX VOLLEY CASINALBO CM 080370105 AUDAX VOLLEY CASINALBO

14 POLISPORTIVA MODENA EST CM 080370184 FANTON MODENA EST

15 VOLLEY SASSUOLO ASD CM 080370302 LB ‐VOLLEY SASSUOLO

16 A.S.D. LA TORRE CM 080370313 IL TORRAZZO PLAYTRONIC

17 U.S. CSI AVIS BUSSETO CM 080380063 AKOMAG BUSSETO

18 LIBERTAS SAN PAOLO CM 080390030 LIBERTAS STERILTOM

19 MONTICELLI VOLLEY CM 080390135 MONTICELLI VOLLEY

20 A.S.D. VOLLEY CLUB ‐ FAENZA CM 080400081 VOLLEYCLUB

21 GS ROBUR ANGELO COSTA SSD A RL CM 080400142 ROBUR ANGELO COSTA

22 G.S.PALL.CAVRIAGHESE A.S.D.SRL CM 080410015 CUT SERVICE ‐ CAVRIAGO

23 VOLLEY BALL SAN MARTINO CM 080410047 AQUA

24 G.S. VV.F. MAURIZIO MARCONI RE CM 080410085 GRUPPO SPORTIVO VV.F.

25 A.S.D. RICCIONE VOLLEY CM 080960001 RICCIONE VOLLEY

26 RIMINI PALLAVOLO A.S.D. DM 08096003 CAFFE' PASCUCCI RIMINI

27 SAVENA VOLLEY A.S.D. DM 080340013 SAVENA VOLLEY

28 PALLAVOLO CREVALCORE ASD DM 080340069 GP3 CREVALCORE

29 POL. YUPPIES ZAVATTARO DM 080340143 YZ BGM IMMOBILIARE SRL

30 A.S.D. 4 TORRI 1947  DM 080350175 NIAGARA

31 SAN FAUSTINO INVICTA DM 080370006 SAN FAUSTINO INVICTA

32 POL. 4 VILLE A.C.R.S.D. DM 080370121 POLISPORTIVA 4 VILLE

33 A.D. FB PALL. SOLIERA DM 080370229 BEDINI AUTOGAS SOLIERA

34 VIVA VILLA VOLLEY A.S.D. DM 080370236 NATIONAL TRANSPORTS VILLAD'ORO

35 POLISPORTIVA POZZA A.S.D DM 080370274 POLISPORTIVA POZZA

36 PALLAVOLO MODENA SSDRL DM 080370307 S.DI P. ANDERLINI CASA MODENA

37 A.S. ALLESTIMENTO GARE DM 080380071 ALLESTIMENTO GARE

38 A.S.D. AURORA DM 080380158 HS MARINE AUROVOLLEY

39 A.S.D. CASTELLANA VOLLEY DM 080390102 PANDORA CASTELLANA

40 GS ROBUR ANGELO COSTA SSD A RL DM 080400142 ROBUR ANGELO COSTA

41 U.S. ARBOR DM 080410006 RAVAZZINI IMPIANTI ELETTRICI

42 G.S.PALL.CAVRIAGHESE A.S.D.SRL DM 080410015 B R V ‐ CONAD
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